
11 Le Roux Street
Upington SOUTH AFRICA 

RECEPTION
+27 54 331 3454

admin@pprsa.co.za

Rocco Hoft
CHIEF OPERATIONS OFFICER

rocco@pprsa.co.za
+27 82 563 0642
+27 54 331 3454

Peet du Toit
SALES MANAGER
peet@pprsa.co.za

+27 82 898 7378
+27 54 331 3454

Bertie Wilson
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

bertie@pprsa.co.za
+27 73 245 1518

+27 54 331 3454

Mariette van der Vyver
TELESALES

mariette@pprsa.co.za
+27 54 331 3454

Ragel Abdolf
TELESALES

telesales@pprsa.co.za
+27 54 331 3454

Marsha Janse van Vuuren
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

uptsalesrep1@pprsa.co.za
+27 76 842 682

UPINGTON
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mailto:rocco@pprsa.za
mailto:peet@pprsa.co.za
mailto:bertie@pprsa.co.za
mailto:mariette@pprsa.co.za
mailto:telesales@pprsa.co.za
mailto:uptsalesrep1@pprsa.co.za


14 Fabricia Road
Fabricia Industrial Area

Kimberley SOUTH AFRICA 
RECEPTION

+27 53 832 3293 

admin@pprsa.co.za

Eduan Coetzee
SALES REPRESENTATIVE
bloemsales@pprsa.co.za

+27 60 345 4265
+27 53 832 3293

Tanya Wieneke
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

telesaleskimb3@pprsa.co.za
+27 73 729 7708
+27 53 832 3293

Shoran Reynecke
TELESALES

telesaleskimb2@pprsa.co.za
+27 79 560 5411

+27 53 832 3293

Danielle Visagie
TELESALES

telesaleskimb2@pprsa.co.za
+27 81 482 5937
+27 53 832 3293

KIMBERLEY

mailto:admin@pprsa.co.za
mailto:bloemsales@pprsa.co.za
mailto:telesaleskimb3@pprsa.co.za
mailto:juanita@pprsa.co.za
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16 Alkmaar Street
Charleston Hill, Paarl

Western Cape SOUTH AFRICA

admin@pprsa.co.za
 

Hannes Venter
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

hannes@pprsa.co.za
+27 76 036 7123

Wernich Meyer
AREA SALES MANAGER

wernich@pprsa.co.za
+27 79 316 6055

WESTERN CAPE
DEPOT

mailto:admin@pprsa.co.za
mailto:hannes@pprsa.co.za
mailto:hannes@pprsa.co.za


Eduan Coetzee
SALES REPRESENTATIVE
bloemsales@pprsa.co.za

+27 60 345 4265

BLOEMFONTEIN 
AREA

mailto:bloemsales@pprsa.co.za


EP Malan Road 
Pomona, Kempton Park

Gauteng SOUTH AFRICA

admin@pprsa.co.za

Andre Reed
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

jhbsales@pprsa.co.za
+27 78 446 3094

GAUTENG
DEPOT

mailto:admin@pprsa.co.za
mailto:bloemsales@pprsa.co.za
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